
NARAYANA TEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
CHINTHAREDDYPALEM, NELLORE.

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE Date:21.01.20'ts

P.G ACADEMIG SCHEDULE - for the Month of FEBRUARY-20l9

S,NO til#; voav
TIME PROGRAME TOPIC

PRESENTOR
(P.G. NAMEI MODERATOR

1 01 ,02.2019 Friday Group Discussion |..patitis - C Recent Advances Dr.C.S.Sankar Vinod
Dr.T.Venkata Krishnan /
Dr.B.Giri Prasad

2 02.02.20'19 Saturday

Theory Class ocM (Dilated Cardio Myopathy) Dr.R.Naga Anil Krishna
Dr.Y.Ramesh Babu /
Dr.V.Mahesh

DRUGS ATROPINE Dr.M.Sushma
Dr.G.Ramachandra Reddy /
Dr.M. Dorasanamma

ECG Dr.P.Sai Soundarya Lahari

3 03.02.201S SUNDAY

4 04.02.201 9 Monday Joumal Club NEJM 0r.A.Umakanth
Dr.M.Ra,iesh Kumar/
Dr.B.Ashok Kumar

5 05.02.2019 Tuesday Cas. Presentation Dr. M. Sai Varun
Dr.Bhimasen Soren /
Dr.K.Murali Mohan

6 06.02.2019 Wednesday Caa. Dresentatlon Dr.K.Gnana Deepthi
Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa /
Dr.G.A.Augustine Raj

07.02.2019 Thursday

Common Acsdemlc Program

Ca." Presentation Dr.CH.Anuhya
Dr.Prakash K Darana /
Dr.K.Naoariuna Reddy

8 08.02.2019 Friday Group Discussion
chronic Dlarrhoea - Systamatic

Aproach
Dr. N. V. Prasanthi

Dr.C.V.Sumrahmanyam i
Dr.K.Sankar Reddy

9 09.02.2019 Saturday

Theory Class BRONCHIECTASIS Dr. O. Sai Lahari
Dr.l.Babu Rao /
Dr.A.Vaishnavi

DRUGS ONDANSETRON Dr.P.S.Rahul
)r.S.Syam Sundar Reddy /
)r.V.Mahesh

ECG Dr.CH.Anuhya

10 10.0?.2019 SUNDAY

11 11.02.2019 Monday Journal Club BMJ Dr.K.Rajendra
Dr.P.Ramesh Babu /
Dr.M.Dorasanamma

12 12.02.2019 Tuesday Ca3. Presentation Dr.M.Manoj Kumar
Dr.U.Gangaram /
Dr.M.Chandra Sekar Reddy

13 13.0?.?019 Wednesday Cas? Presentation Dr. E.Pragnanjali
Dr.N.Vishnu Anjan /
Dr.A.Dinesh

14 14.02.2019 Thursday

common Academic Program

cas" eresenlatlon )r. K.S.Aruna'Jyothi
Dr.M.V.Nagabushana /
Or.B.Giri Prasad

15 15.02.2019 Friday Group Discusslon Cardlac Stress Test )r.V.Pranavi
Dr.T.Venkata Krishnan /
Dr.B.Ashok Kumar

16 '16.02.2019 Saturday

Theory Class
OBESITY - Blology, Evaluatlon &

ManaEement
Dr. T. Kalyan

Dr.Y.Ramesh Babu /
Dr.K.Naqariuna Reddy

DRUGS PTU Dr.SVSSaiBhavya
Dr.G.Ramachandra Reddy /
Dr.K.Sankar Reddy

ECG Dr.K.S.Aruna Jyothi

17 '17.02.20't9 SUNDAY

18 18.02.2019 Monday Journal Club JAPI Dr.lshwarya T
Dr.M.Rajesh Kumar /
Dr.K.Murali Mohan

19 19.02.2019 Tuesday Ca!. Presentatlon Dr.S.Giri Raju
Dr.Bhimasen Soren /
Dr.M.Chandra Sekar Reddy

20 20.02.2019 Wednesday Ca3. Presentation Dr.R.V.S.Krishna Kumar
Dr.H.G.Revanasiddappa I
Dr.A.Dinesh

21 21.02.2019 Thursday

Common Academlc Program

Cala Presentatlon Dr.V.Pranavi
Dr.Prakash K Darana /
Dr.A.Vaishnavi

22 22.02.2019 Friday Group Discusslon RHEUMATOIO ARTHRITIS Dr. K. Sujitha
Dr.C.V.Sumrahmanyam /
Dr.V.Mahesh

23 23.02.2019 Saturday

Theory Class AMYLOIOOSIS Dr.SVSSaiBhavya
)r.l.Babu Rao /
)r.M.Dorasanamma

DRUGS BACLOFEN Dr. U Ravi Kumar
)r.S.Syam Sundar Reddy /
)r.K.Nagajuna Reddy

ECG Dr. K. Sujitha

24 24.02.2019 SUNDAY

25 25.02.2019 Monday Joumal Club STROKE Dr.CVSaiTeja
Dr.P.Ramesh Babu /
Dr.K.Sankar Reddy

26 26.02.2019 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr.P.Abhinaya
Dr.U.Gangaram /
Dr.G.A.Auoustine Rai

27 27.02.2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.B.lndeevar Prasad
Dr.N.Vishnu Anjan /
Dr.B.Giri Prasad

28 28.02.20',|9 Thursday

Common Academic Program

Cas€ Presentation Dr. K. Sujitha
Dr.M.V.l.lagabushana /
Dr.B.Ashok Kumar

Note: When the pc,s go on leave they shoutd make arrangentms for exchange with other PG's and obtain permission from concerned Moderator and HOD.

TO
The Princlpal
The Medical Superilttendent
The Academlc Coordlnator NMC
The Hospital Adminstrator
Notlce Board
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